The Six-Core AMD Opteron™ Processor
for Embedded Enterprise Designs
LEVERAGE YOUR PLATFORM INVESTMENT
WITH A SEAMLESS UPGRADE TO A SIX-CORE
AMD OPTERON PROCESSOR!
The Six-Core AMD Opteron™ Processor provides up to 30% more
performance in the same socket 1207 footprint than previous
generation quad-core AMD Opteron processors. This upgrade

Quad-Core AMD Opteron™ Processors
Socket F (1207)/Lidded 1207 pad LGA package
83VS OE83VSWHP4DGIE 2.8GHz
L2: 512KB
(x4)
L3: 6MB
115W
83QS HE OE83QSMAP4DGIE 2.4GHz 71W
23VS OE23VSWHP4DGIE 2.8GHz 115W
23QS HE OE23QSMAP4DGIE 2.4GHz 71W
23KS EE OE23KSFLP4DGIE 2.0GHz 50W
13QS HE OE13QSMAP4DGIE 2.4GHz 71W
13KS EE OE13KSFLP4DGIE 2.0GHz 50W
Dual-Core AMD Opteron™ Processors
Socket F (1207)/Lidded 1207 pad LGA package
8214 HE OSP8214GAU6CYE 2.2GHz
L2: 1MB
(x2)
68W
8210 EE OSH8210GAS6CYE 1.8GHz 45W
2214 HE OSP2214GAU6CXE 2.2GHz 68W
2210 EE OSH2210GAS6CXE 1.8GHz 45W
2208 HE OSP2208GAA5CXE 1.8GHz 68W
1214 HE OSP1214GAU6DGE 2.2GHz 68W
1210 EE OSH1210GAS6DGE 1.8GHz 45W
Single-Core AMD Opteron™ Processor
Socket F (1207)/Lidded 1207 pad LGA package
2204 HE OSH2204GAA4DTE 1.8GHz L2: 512KB
(x1) 45W
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for cypress manufacturer: